
 

Lakeview Middle School  

2017 Varsity Baseball Schedule 

 

 
Friday, March 3  Ringgold   Away   4:30pm 

Saturday, March 4  Playday   Home    

Tuesday, March 7  Heritage   Home   4:30pm 

Thursday, March 9  Rossville   Home   4:30pm 

Tuesday, March 14  Dade    Away   4:30pm 

Thursday, March 16  Chatt Valley   Away   4:30pm 

Tuesday, March 21  Saddle Riddge  Home   4:30pm 

Tuesday, March 28  Gordon Lee   Home   4:30pm 

Thursday, March 30  Lafayette   Home   4:30pm 

Tuesday, April 11  Rossville   Away   4:30pm 

Thursday, April 13  Dade    Home   4:30pm 

Monday, April 17  Christian Heritage  LFO   5:30pm 

Tuesday, April 18  Trion    Away   4:30pm 

Thursday, April 20  Chatt Valley   Home   4:30pm 

Friday, April 21  Gordon Lee   Away   4:30pm 

Tuesday, April 25  Lafayette   Away   4:30pm 

 


